
Note: All Fees to be paid in the form of Post Dated Cheques at the time of admission.

D. Pharm Courses 2024 - 25 session

COURSE FEES

Semester-IV
AmountDetails

Tuition Fees
Development Fees
Sports, Games & Library

TOTAL

 `39,000.00
 `3,000.00
 `1,500.00

 `43,500.00

Semester-1
AmountDetails

Admission Fees (one time)
Tuition Fees
Development Fees
Sports, Games & Library
Student Welfare
Caution Deposit
(Refundable)

TOTAL

 `10,000.00
 `39,000.00

 `3,000.00
 `1,500.00

 `500.00

 `10,000.00

 `63,500.00

Semester-II
AmountDetails

Tuition Fees
Development Fees
Sports, Games & Library

TOTAL

 `39,000.00
 `3,000.00
 `1,500.00

 `43,500.00

Semester-III
AmountDetails

Tuition Fees
Development Fees
Sports, Games & Library

TOTAL

 `39,000.00
 `3,000.00
 `1,500.00

 `43,500.00

Bank Details
ACCOUNT  : IQ CITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
BANK NAME : AXIS BANK
ACCOUNT NO :  923020058384620
TYPE   : CURRENT
IFSC CODE  : UTIB0000213
BRANCH  : DURGAPUR

IQ City Road, Durgapur - 713206, West Bengal https://pharmacy.iqcity.in/


