

COURSE FEES

D. Pharm Courses 2024 - 25 session

Semester-1		Semester-II		Semester-III	
Details	Amount	Details	Amount	Details	Amount
Admission Fees (one time)	₹10,000.00	Tuition Fees	₹39,000.00	Tuition Fees	₹39,000.00
Tuition Fees	₹39,000.00	Development Fees	₹3,000.00	Development Fees	₹3,000.00
Development Fees	₹3,000.00	Sports, Games & Library	₹1,500.00	Sports, Games & Library	₹1,500.00
Sports, Games & Library	₹1,500.00	TOTAL	₹43,500.00	TOTAL	₹43,500.00
Student Welfare	₹500.00				,
Caution Deposit (Refundable)	₹10,000.00				
TOTAL	₹63,500.00				

Semester-IV				
Details	Amount			
Tuition Fees	₹39,000.00			
Development Fees	₹3,000.00			
Sports, Games & Library	₹1,500.00			
TOTAL	₹43,500.00			

 $\textbf{Note:} \ \textbf{All Fees to be paid in the form of Post Dated Cheques at the time of admission.}$

Bank Details

ACCOUNT : IQ CITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

BANK NAME : AXIS BANK
ACCOUNT NO : 923020058384620
TYPE : CURRENT
IFSC CODE : UTIB0000213
BRANCH : DURGAPUR